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farred Breeders

CINCENTIVE,

2025 Barrel Breeders Incentive Sidepot Results

Barrel of Gold | Helena, Montana, August 23, 2025

36 ENTRIES [$2000 ADDED, 36 $40] TOTAL PAYOUT $3,538

RIDER

Shelby Gill
Bobbi Neumann
Kava Huestis
Lisa Warfield
Cassie De Yong
Allison Darrow
Sarah Hitchcock
Lauren Reiser
Kava Huestis
Julia Nichols
Traver Rains
Olivia LaFountaine
Larry Kelly
Raelene Konzak
Jaime Miner
Stephanie Jones
Emily Keefer
Ebbie Hansen
Susan Ryan
Donna Johnson
Bobbi Neumann
Monica Gruel
Elly Wirth
Yvette Vega
Jodie Nelson
Paige Brostom
Kimbrea Thornsberry
Lauren Reiser
Lynn Formell
Drew Zipperian
Harli Hansen
Jimi Rae Croff
Larry Kelly
Tenley Epperson
Jodie Nelson
Julia Nichols

HORSE/SIRE

Dox Better Baby / Dox Serendipity

Maga Patriot / The Goodbye Lane

Special Guy Dash / Dash Ta Fame

Friday Nite Headline / Shootin Firewater
JL Jailhouse Roc / JL Sirocco

Dox Judge Kaweah / Dox Serendipity

A Royal N Famous Doc / Aint Seen Nothin Yet
Lion Of The North / Fifteenhundred Trump
Booker T/ Dash Ta Fame
Streakinfrenchseeker / A Streak Of Fling
KT A Dashing Gent / A Streak Of Fling

TS Fama Frost / PC Mr Sun Peppy

TS First To Judge / First Down Frenchman

TS Im Fractious / Frenchmans Shake Em
Sweet Lil Sadie / As Good As Nick Gets

PS Promiseofalifetime / JL Sirocco

Mia Just Playin / Quioxtes On A Streak
Easily Dashed / Dash Ta Fame

Dox All American / Dox Serendipity
JuniorSirocco / JL Sirocco
SpecialStreakinFling / A Streak Of Fling

TS Fame Came Quick / Frenchmans Shake Em
Dashin With An Alibi / Royal Three Dash
Whiskey Havuk / Havuk

Irish Luck 229 / Trails Plowed Under

Still Water 229 / Fifteenhundred Trump
GSP Shezafamousdrift / TS Sunnymademefamous
Profits Red Hot Fame / Profit Increase
Profits Primadona / Profit Increase

Boone Smkn Ta Fame / John Fame

Eye On Fame / Dash Ta Fame

RQF Quik Fame / Royal Quik Frenchman
TS Smooth Baby Blues / Tres My Fame
Reddy To Prestige / JL Reddy To Charm
The Montanan 229 / Fifteenhundred Trump
Round Winnner / Prime Talent

TIME
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RIDER
372.00
319.00
213.00
160.00
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137.00
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122.00
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137.00
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SIRE
61.00
52.00
35.00
26.00

52.00
45.00
30.00
22.00

35.00
30.00
20.00
15.00

26.00
22.00
15.00
12.00



